SPARTA

Genie GS 1932

Rok produkcji:

Udzwig:

Wysokos¢ robocza:
Wysokos¢ pomostu:
Zasieg poziomy:

Dtugos¢ w pozycji ztozonej:

Wymiary platformy dt x szer.:

Obrét pomostu:
Pojemnos¢ zbiornika paliwa:
Naped:

2006
227kg
7,6m
5,6m
0,6m
1,84m
1,82x0,81



Cena: 22 500PLN
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